
屈 斜 路　線

摩 周 営 業 所 0.0 0.0
高 台 0.3 0.3
高 校 前 0.3 0.6
公 住 前 0.9 1.5
柴 田 前 1.1 2.6
美 羅 尾 ス キ ー 場 1.9 4.5
美 羅 尾 入 口 1.7 6.2
札 友 内 0.7 6.9
札 友 内 第 ２ 部 落 0.6 7.5
美 留 和 分 岐 1.2 8.7
登 音 洞 2.0 10.7
丸 山 2.4 13.1
古 丹 分 岐 0.8 13.9
大 曲 分 岐 0.6 14.5
ポ ン ト 0.6 15.1
旧 和 琴 小 学 校 0.8 15.9
夕 暮 橋 1.0 16.9
和 琴 入 口 0.4 17.3
島 見 橋 1.7 19.0
組 合 倉 庫 0.7 19.7
林 道 入 口 0.6 20.3
屈斜路プリンスホテル 0.2 20.5
和 琴 半 島 4.7 25.2

区間粁 累計粁


